
  

 

 
Peter Pan Playgroup 

 

  

 
 

Wednesday 10th September to Friday 19th December 2025 
(Home Visits 8th and 9th September 2025) 

 
Half Term: Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025 

 

 
Monday 5th January to Friday 27th March 2026 

 
Half Term: Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026 

 

 

 
Monday 13th April to Wednesday 15th July 2026 

 
Half Term: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

 
Early May bank holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

 
 


